POLYURETHANE
BUFFERS
Effective Control
For Industr ial  Appl icat ions
For Industr ial  Appl icat ions
Crash effect is a physical factor to be
avoided in mechanical structures.
Energy that cannot be damped through

BODY                                       / POLYURETHANE
                 RAW MATERIAL COLOR - RED
CHOOSING A TRUE BUFFERING COMPONENT
Increases the fatigue life of the steel structure.
NOUN TERMINOLOGY
  L
''mm''
D
''mm''
d
''mm''
A
''mm''
Weight
''kg''
UAPB080080 80 80 M12 35 0,4
UAPB125125 125 125 M12 35 1,1
UAPB160160 160 160 M12 35 2,3
UAPB200200 200 200 M12 35 4,3
NOTE
Contact us for pruducts with different capacities.Daha farklı kapasiteli ürünler için bizimle iletişime
geçin.
Contact us for different size.Daha farklı ölçüler için bizimle iletişime geçin.
SIZE
  L
''mm''
D
''mm''
A
''mm''
B
''mm''
C
''mm''
E
''mm''
Weight
''kg''
UAPB080080 80 80 10 100 80 11 0,7
UAPB125125 125 125 12 160 125 14 1,8
UAPB160160 160 160 12 200 160 14 2,6
UAPB200200 200 200 15 250 200 18 4,4
UAPB320320 320 320 20 360 320 21 22
NOTE
Contact us for pruducts with different capacities.Daha farklı kapasiteli ürünler için bizimle iletişime
geçin.
Contact us for different size.Daha farklı ölçüler için bizimle iletişime geçin.